1200091689

(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

JUL 16 2012

EXAMINER



600237089146

07/13/12--01027--014 **160.00

12 JUL 13 PH 4: 06

JECKETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEF, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	Penacho Azteca Spirits, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Suhail Rivera
	Suhail Rivera, P. A. Firm/Company
	12788 SW 17 terrace Address
	Miami, FL 33175 City/State and Zip Code
-	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call:
	Subail River A at (786) 449-5940 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$\int_{\text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}}\$\$ Certificate of Status \$\int_{\text{(additional copy is enclosed)}}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:		
Penacho Azt (Must end with th	e words "Limited Liabili	TS LLC . ty Company, "LLC.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	t address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1100 biscayne bi Suite 1503 Miami, FL 33	esservice and an esservice	1100 biscayne bl suite 1503 Mismi, FL 331	32
	t serve as its own Registr	Office, & Registered Agent's and Agent. You must designate an individual	
The name and the Florida stre	et address of the re	egistered agent are:	and Articles and
. 	Raul Cor	ide	TO JUL
NOC) biscaune Florida street add	blvd. suite 1503	JUL 13 PH CHETANY OF AHASSEE, F
The state of the s	Miami City, Sta	FL 33132 te, and Zip	4: 06
liability company at the pl registered agent and agree to statutes relating to the prop accept the obligations of	tered agent and to a ace designated in th act in this capacity er and complete per	ccept service of process for the a nis certificate, I hereby accept the I further agree to comply with formance of my duties, and I am tered agent as provided for in Ch	e appointment as the provisions of all familiar with and
Regi	stered Agent's Signati	re (KEQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
Managing Member	Ignacio Corona Orozco
managing Member	Ignacio Conona Vizcaina
Managing Member	Raul Conde
	to a 15 miles at the state of t
(Use attachment if necessary)	<u> Andread (fig. 150) and the state of the st</u>
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must	ne date of filing: (OPTIO) be specific and cannot be more than five business o
days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)